Routers
AT-AR440S
Annex A ADSL Router
ADSL business class routing
solution
The AT-AR440S is a competitively priced,
business-class, ADSL,VPN router.This desktop,
broadband router allows businesses to take

RFC 1490, 2427 Multiprotocol Interconnect
over Frame Relay
ORDERING INFORMATION
AT-AR440S-xx
Annex A ADSL Router
Where xx =
10 for U.S. power cord
20 for no power cord
30 for U.K. power cord
40 for Australian power cord
50 for European power cord
Port Interface Card (PIC) Options
AT-AR020 PRI/E1/T1/Frame Relay with
integrated CSU/DSU
AT-AR021 (U) Single basic rate ISDN
AT-AR021 (S/T) Single basic rate ISDN
AT-AR022 Single 10Mbps Ethernet
AT-AR023 Single synchronous to
2Mbps – AT-V.35DTE-00 or
AT-V.21DTE-00 cable required
AT-AR024 Four asynchronous to 115kbps
AT-AR026 Four 10/100 Ethernet ports
AT-AR027 VoIP FXS
Options
AT-AR-AES
AES encryption (feature license)
AT-AR-3DES
3DES encryption (feature license)
AT-AES/3DES
AES and 3DES bundled (feature license)
AT-AR400 – ADVL3UPGRD
AR400 series advanced Layer 3 upgrade –
includes IPv6, BGP-4, IS-IS and load balancer
RFC 3416 Version 2 of the Protocol
Operations for SNMP